Aucust 15. 2014
Ravalli County Commissioners
215 South 4th Street - Suite A
Hamilton, MT 59840
Missoula District Office
2100 W Broadway
PO Box 7039
Missoula. MT 59807-7039

Main Span
Number Spans: 1
Material Type Code. Description: 3 Steel
Span Design Code. Description: 19 Culvert (includes frame culverts)
Deck
Deck Structure Type: N Notapplicable
Deck Surfacing Type: NNot Applicable (applies only to strutures with nodec
Deck Protection Type: NNot applicable (applies only tostructures with node
Deck Membrain Type: NNot applicable (applies only tostructures with node
Structure Vertical and Horizontal Clearance Data Inventory Route:
Structure Vertical and Horizontal Clearance Data:
Vertical ClearanceOver the Structure
Reference Feature forVertical Clearance
VerticalClearance Under the Structure
Reference Feature for LateralUnderdearance
Minimum Lateral Under Clearance Right
Minimum Lateral Underdearance Left
Approach Span
Number of Spans: 0
Material Type Code, Description:
Span Design Code, Description:
99.99 m
N Feature not hwy or RR
0.00 m
N Feature not hwy or RR
0.00 m
0.00 m
(52) Out-to-Out Width : 0.00 m
(50A) Curb Width:
0.00 m
Skew Angle:
(50B) Curb Width:
0.00 m
Over / Under Direction
Name
Inventory
Route
South, West or Bi-directional Travel North or East Travel
Route On Structure
LITTLE SLEEPING CHILD
L41611
Direction
Both
Vertical
99.99 m
Horizontal
8.75 m
Direction
N/A
Vertical Horizontal
ArTffB J&ut?/ £vpr/A>6- * ifoAr&g'AM fl?//JguSA LL .
Montana Department
of Transportation
Inspection Data
Sufficiency Rating: *93.1
Structure Status : Not Deficient
INITIAL ASSESSMENT FORM FOR STRUCTURE
L41611000+02001
Continue
Inspection Due Date : 04 August 2015
(91) Inspection Frequency (months): 24
P e 2 of 4
Foot. ^.msOOlc
PrintingDato : Wednesday,August 132014
NBI Inspection Data
(90) Date of Last Inspection :
(90) Inspection Date :
(58) Deck Rating
(59) Superstructure Rating
(60) Substructure Rating
(72) App Rdwy Align
.06 August 2013 James Shaw - 73
Last Inspected By
Inspected By